
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

951 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942
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R/E

14

R/E

20

TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING…

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

ONE VOICE: BELIEVE

PREHENSION

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

MENDELSSOHN: STRING QUARTETS NOS. 1 / 2

GREGORIAN CHANT (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC, …

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

HOME

THE CLASSIC 100: PIANO - TOP TEN AND SELECTED HIGH…

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

THE NUTCRACKER AND THE FOUR REALMS

THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS

THE CLASSIC 100 MOZART: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED …

101 CLASSICAL

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

IN A TIME LAPSE

RE:MEMBER

Orava Quartet

Various

Aled Jones

Joep Beving

Various

Greta Bradman, Tinalley String Quartet

Singers of St. Laurence,Neil McEwan

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Greta Bradman & Adelaide Symphony Or…

Various

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

James Newton Howard

The Three Tenors

Various

Various

Aled Jones

Ludovico Einaudi

Olafur Arnalds
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DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA
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ACL/UMA
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DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

PDR/UMA

WALT/UMA
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ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

MER/UMA
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78
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24

4816876

4736797

CFMD55

4797151

4833119

4817967

4812514

4810769

4787732

4816564

4811126

4783783

8739211

4669992

4811138

4816580

4809113

4810173

6766005
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